WPX Energy Rocky Mountain LLC FINAL

RWF 341-36

API #05-045-20744-00

1430' FNL x 2453' FEL - (SWNE) - SHL
400' FNL x 687' FEL - (NENE) - BHL

Section 36-T6S-R94W
Garfield County, Colorado

Completed Intervals
Top Perf - BotPerf Interval

43 Conductor, 18" 48#/Ft; Cmtd w/ 16 sx.

13-1/2" Hole 1,151  Surface Casing, 9-5/8" 32.3#/Ft; Cmtd w/ 320 sx.

5,050 Top of Cement

7,121

7,497

7,750

8,029

8,321

8,697

7,378

7,669

7,950

8,256

8,672

9,025

Mv4

MV3

MVv2

Mv1

Cameo | 8,838 Tbg, 2 3/8" 4.7#

Cameo E

8-3/4" Hole E 9,202 Production Casing, 4-1/2", 11.6#; Cmtd w/ 1260 sx.

TMD: 9214
TVD: 8865'
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